WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted
* by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable N N w m
Service Center or other competent repair center.
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Item Number
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12
14
19
27
28
29
31
32
38
52
53
53
&3
89

Part Number

872511
000000-00
699173
000000-00
875785
698657
873498
695854
810716
698071
698027
330003-85
884737
694432
330004-00
883095
697966
000000-00
697976
872924
872518
697954
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
697396
000000-00

PartsList for J-7739 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
FAN

No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH
CORDSET
RELIEVER
INSULATOR

ENCLOSURE-TRIAC

BEARING

NUT

BEARING MOUNT
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
GASKET

GEAR

IDLER GEAR ASSY
SPINDLE SHAFT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHUCK

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

92

95

96

98

99

100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123

Part Number

875134
888637
000000-00
698650
698992
698722
698652
842323
000000-00
000000-00
697965
875393
698074
881187
881937
872721
852483
844322
000000-00
697975
697974
697973
697972
697979
000000-00
698687
000000-00

PartsList for J-7739 Type 2

Description

CHUCK KEY

STATIONARY RATCHET

No Longer Available
AUX HANDLE
DEPTH ROD
CLAMP KNOB
CLAMP PLATE
WRENCH HOLDER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RET RING
ACTUATOR SHAFT
SEAL

KNOB H/D

SCREW & WASHER
SPRING

BALL

BALL

No Longer Available
SEAL RETAINER
FELT SEAL

SEAL CUP
RUBBER SEAL
WASHER

No Longer Available
SPACER

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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10
10

13
10

10
10
10
10



Item Number

124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
800
861

Part Number

882256
698059
695893
849328
858008
864136
802848
879678
879181
802430
695185
847564
000000-00
879751
000000-00

PartsList for J-7739 Type 2

Description

SCREW

THRUST WASHER
WASHER

SPACER

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
LOCKWASHER
FIELD SCREW
SNAP RING

No Longer Available
LUBRICANT 4 LBS
No Longer Available
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Qty Required

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

1

1



